
 

2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES CLOSED AND 
UPPER WALLKILL WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT CLOSED 

 
New Year’s Day      Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
 
President’s Day      Monday, February 17, 2025 
 
Good Friday      Friday, April 18, 2025 
 
Memorial Day       Monday, May 26, 2025 
 
Independence Day      Friday, July 4, 2025  
 
Labor Day      Monday, September 1, 2025 
 
Indigenous People Day      Monday, October 13, 2025 
 
Veteran’s Day                     Tuesday, November 11, 2025  
 
Thanksgiving Days     Thursday, November 27, 2025 
       Friday, November 28, 2025 
 
Christmas Day       Thursday, December 25, 2025 
 
2026 New Year’s Day     Thursday, January 1, 2026  

 
 

SOLID WASTE FACILITIES CLOSED 
 

 
New Year’s Day      Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
 
President’s Day      Monday, February 17, 2025 
 
Memorial Day       Monday, May 26, 2025 
 
Independence Day      Friday, July 4, 2025  
 
Labor Day      Monday, September 1, 2025 
 
Indigenous People Day     Monday, October 13, 2025 
 
Veteran’s Day                     Tuesday, November 11, 2025  
 
Thanksgiving Days     Thursday, November 27, 2025 
        
Christmas Day       Thursday, December 25, 2025 
 
2026 New Year’s Day     Thursday, January 1, 2026  
 
 
(*Note:  Martin L King, Jr. Birthday (1/20), Lincoln’s Birthday (2/12), Juneteenth* (6/19) shall be 
“Floating Holidays” for Fulltime SCMUA employees.  All facilities shall be open for regular business. 
Please refer to SCMUA Personnel Policy Manual.) 

*The SCMUA stands firmly against racism, discrimination and hate throughout our 50-year history 

and remain dedicated to supporting diversity, equity, and inclusion for all.  As of 2021 in New Jersey, 

Juneteenth is observed as a state and public holiday on the third Friday in June. 

 

 


